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Name

ALLEGROS ALOHA SHES A KIWI GIRL

ALLEGROS CALL ME SINATRA

ALLEGROS GOTCHA UNDER MY SPELL

ALLEGROS LIFES JOURNEY

ALLEGROS PRINCE ANDREW

ALLEGROS PRINCESS GRACE

GOLDENGROVE ABBYS SPELLBINDING

Equine Registry

DoB

19-Oct-2014

24-Nov-2013

14-Dec-2010

02-Jan-2016

03-Jan-2021

10-Oct-2019

08-Dec-2008

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Mare

Stallion

Reg
11530
11367

9694
12470
13241
12965

8512

WILLOWBANK GISELLE (2004)

Sire Damsire

BEPETTON ALOHA A GIFT OF MAGIC (IMRILE@WBANK CASSIDY
GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA) WILLOWBANK CASSIDY
BLUEGABLES WIZARDS TOASTMASTER WILLOWBANK CASSIDY
BEPETTON ALOHA A GIFT OF MAGIC (IM WILLOWBANK CASSIDY
ALLEGROS BAYONETS GRAND FINALE WILLOWBANK CASSIDY
ALLEGROS BAYONETS GRAND FINALE WILLOWBANK CASSIDY

GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA)  WILLOWBANK CASSIDY
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